10月02潼关办证点超限运输车辆审批情况

	序号
	车号
	车货总重（T）
	长（M）
	宽（M）
	高(M)
	轴荷分布
	通行路线
	监护情况
	通行证号
	通行时段
	办理时间
	办证点名称
	备注

	1
	鲁J83332
	55
	28.8
	3.1
	4.4
	10+20+30
	潼关-西安-铜川-延安-靖边-定边-陕宁界
	
	0478195
	2011.10.02-10.06
	10.02
	潼关办证点
	起重机

	2
	鲁J83378
	55
	27
	3.1
	4.4
	10+20+30
	潼关-西安-铜川-延安-靖边-定边-陕宁界
	
	0478196
	2011.10.02-10.06
	10.02
	潼关办证点
	起重机

	3
	豫J61008
	55
	34
	3.5
	4.5
	10+20+30
	潼关-西安-铜川-延安-靖边-榆林-陕蒙界
	
	0478197
	2011.10.02-10.06
	10.02
	潼关办证点
	起重机

	4
	宁C92865
	60
	22
	3.0
	4.0
	10+20+30
	潼关-西安-长武-陕甘界
	
	0478198
	2011.10.02-10.06
	10.02
	潼关办证点
	管压机

	5
	宁C99501
	60
	22
	3.0
	4.0
	10+20+30
	潼关-西安-长武-陕甘界
	
	0478199
	2011.10.02-10.06
	10.02
	潼关办证点
	管压机

	6
	苏CG7375
	55
	22
	3.1
	4.7
	10+10+10+30
	潼关-西安-长武-陕甘界
	
	0478200
	2011.10.02-10.06
	10.02
	潼关办证点
	锅炉
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